Regionale A winterkampioenschappen
Heerenveen, 17- - 25-11-2018

Programmanr. 35
25-11-2018 - 15:25

Dames, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 4

2

3
4
5
6

Sara Korthuis
Hedwig Bolt
Sterre van der Wal
Nora Baljé

Amber Tiesinga

Serie 2 van 4

O~NO O~ WNPRP

Marijne van der Veen
Sterre-Marit Drok

Miron Schimmelpenning
Tessa Schipper

Lise Kleinbekman
Romana Jonker

Tove Beltman

Fleur Bos

Serie 3van 4

O~NO O WNPRP

Noa Sopamena
Annemarie Hoving
Jolien Wind
Wiktoria Redzimska
Carolien Baarda
Anneke vd Laan
Esmee van Peer
Veerle Nieborg

Serie 4 van 4

CO~NO A WDNPEP

Iris Nieuwhof

Lize Janna de Vries
Silke Huisman
Karin Rijkelijkhuizen
Joyce Kuipers
Mirthe Schenkel
Emma Hofstee
Amber Koning

Geb.

06  Apexswim

06 Avena

05 SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
05 ReVelLie Swim Team

06 TriVia

03 Orcal

04 Bubble

05 ZPC Hoogeveen
03 Bubble

05 ReVelLie Swim Team
04 HZ&PC Heerenveen
03 Orcal

05 Orcal

02 ReVelie Swim Team
00 TriVia

01 ZPC Nova

01 ZPC Hoogeveen

97 Orcal
02 Orcal
02 TriVia
04  TriVia
04 TriVia
01 Orcal
03 Orcal
94 Dz&Pc
01 Orca l
03 ZPC Hoogeveen
04 TriVia
02 Azuro

3:11.00
3:05.24
3:02.75
3:04.78
3:06.93

3:01.58
2:59.60
2:59.48
2:56.27
2:57.77
2:59.55
3:01.49
3:02.54

2:55.13
2:52.10
2:50.92
2:45.72
2:49.75
2:51.61
2:52.17
2:55.31

2:45.12
2:43.21
2:36.00
2:32.51
2:35.44
2:37.27
2:43.68
2:45.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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